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TransTec® 
Number Years

4439

3573

B10445

B37239

B37241

B37050

B29433

Bonded piston kit

Sealing ring kit

Edge bonded pan gasket

Right axle seal

Manual lever seal

09-UP

09-UP

09-UP

09-UP

09-UP
09-UP

09-UP

 
Featured Sub Kits and Components 

ZF 8HP55 with Pistons  

This transmission is found in the following models. 

  New Product 
Announcement 

NPA     5/15/14

Kit 2618 is in stock and available for immediate delivery! 

MAKE YEARS

Audi L4 1.8L 2.0L V6 3.0L

L4 2.0L V6 3.0L

L4 2.0L V6 2.7L 2.8L 3.0L V8 4.0L

V6 2.7L 3.0L V8 4.0L

L4 2.0L V6 2.5L 2.8L 3.0L V8 4.0L W12 6.3L
L4 2.0L V6 3.0L

11-14

MODEL ENGINE TYPE/SIZE

A4

A5 11-14

11-14

10-14

A6

A7

A8

Q5

09-14
11-14

Audi

Audi

Audi

Audi

Audi

®
 

Now available TransTec  overhaul kit 2618 which services the ZF FWD/AWD  
8-speed HP55 transmission and also includes bonded pistons. 


